118 www.huntheat.com.au
Helpful notes & advice;
Please call us on 1300 00 1800 if you need any further information or help with specifying your Ancona®.
Sizes can be achieved by combining column depth, height and number of sections to achieve desired output.
Ancona sections are 46mm wide, therefore the total radiator length is; “no. of Sections x 46mm + 24mm for bushes + valves”
When considering the height of your radiator remember that your mounting option will affect the overall height of your radiator
Made To Order Ancona’s® are supplied factory assembled up to a maximum of 40 sections. For radiators outside these parameters
please consult Customer Services to discuss your requirements. All Ancona’s® come supplied as a finished radiator with ½" B.O.E.

All prices & outputs are given
per section; please see page
107 for details on how to order.
Model Height
A (mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
NANCO2C27 207 18 $26.00 $33.00
NANCO2C30 300 26 $28.00 $36.00
NANCO2C40 400 33 $28.00 $36.00
NANCO2C50 500 40 $29.00 $37.00
NANCO2C55 556 44 $28.00 $34.00
NANCO2C60 600 47 $28.00 $36.00
NANCO2C65 656 51 $29.00 $37.00
NANCO2C75 750 58 $30.00 $38.00
NANCO2C90 900 68 $32.00 $40.00
NANCO2C10 1000 75 $36.00 $45.00
NANCO2C12 1200 90 $48.00 $60.00
NANCO2C15 1500 111 $61.00 $77.00
NANCO2C16 1656 123 $73.00 $90.00
NANCO2C18 1800 134 $66.00 $83.00
NANCO2C20 2000 150 $74.00 $92.00
NANCO2C25 2500 191 $103.00 $129.00
Model Height
A (mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
NANCO3C27 207 25 $32.00 $41.00
NANCO3C30 300 35 $39.00 $48.00
NANCO3C40 400 45 $34.00 $43.00
NANCO3C50 500 55 $31.00 $39.00
NANCO3C55 556 61 $30.00 $38.00
NANCO3C60 600 65 $28.00 $36.00
NANCO3C65 656 71 $28.00 $36.00
NANCO3C75 750 80 $34.00 $43.00
NANCO3C90 900 95 $38.00 $47.00
NANCO3C10 1000 104 $43.00 $53.00
NANCO3C12 1200 124 $61.00 $77.00
NANCO3C15 1500 152 $79.00 $98.00
NANCO3C16 1656 167 $94.00 $117.00
NANCO3C18 1800 180 $86.00 $108.00
NANCO3C20 2000 199 $96.00 $121.00
NANCO3C25 2500 246 $139.00 $173.00
Model Height
A (mm)
Watts
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex GST
Colours
Ex GST
NANCO4C27 207 32 $37.00 $45.00
NANCO4C30 300 47 $45.00 $56.00
NANCO4C40 400 60 $43.00 $54.00
NANCO4C50 500 72 $38.00 $47.00
NANCO4C55 556 79 $34.00 $43.00
NANCO4C60 600 85 $34.00 $43.00
NANCO4C65 656 92 $33.00 $42.00
NANCO4C75 750 103 $40.00 $49.00
NANCO4C90 900 121 $43.00 $54.00
NANCO4C10 1000 133 $51.00 $64.00
NANCO4C12 1200 156 $72.00 $90.00
NANCO4C15 1500 191 $96.00 $120.00
NANCO4C16 1656 210 $119.00 $148.00
NANCO4C18 1800 227 $108.00 $134.00